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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the food safety management system of the company 
 

Verallia Deutschland AG 
 

Oberlandstraße 1-18 
88410 Bad Wurzach 
Germany 

has been assessed and complies with the requirements of 
 

FSSC 22000 
Certification scheme for food safety systems including 
ISO 22000:2005, ISO/TS 22002-4:2013 and additional FSSC 22000 requirements  
 
 
This certificate is applicable for: 
Development and production of glass bottles and jars for direct contact with foodstuff 
 
Category: I 
 
This certificate is provided on the base of the FSSC 22000 certification scheme, version 3.2, 
published February 26th 2015.The certification system consists of a minimum annual audit 
of the food safety management systems and a minimum annual verification of the PRP 
elements and additional requirements as included in the scheme and ISO/TS 22002-4. 
 
 
 

Date of initial certification 

Certification decision 

Date of audit 

(Re)Issuing date 

This certificate is valid until 

Registration no. 

Frankfurt am Main 

 

2015-10-02 

2016-09-02 

2016-05-31 

2016-09-02 

2018-10-01 

521376 FSSC2013 

2016-09-02 
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Dr. Sied Sadek 
Managing Director  

  
 


